Norwich Road opp. No. 20 - Traffic Towards Coltishall

Speeds & Traffic Count for period 26/05/2024 to 09/06/2024

Number of

The % of
Date Day <5 5to0<10 10to <15 15to <20 20to <25 25to <30 30 to <35 35to <40 40 to <45 45 to <50 50 to <55 55 to <60| Total Counts Drivers Drivers

Speeding Speeding

26/05/2024 Sunday - 53 15 81 971 1,767 419 30 10 3,347 460 13.7
27/05/2024 Monday - 8 36 184 1,565 2,666 643 64 16 5 5,187 728 14
28/05/2024 Tuesday - 159 136 318 1,990 3,218 643 52 11 3 6,530 709 10.9
29/05/2024 Wednesday - 157 132 417 2,348 3,218 617 65 12 5 6,971 699 10
30/05/2024 Thursday - 193 150 307 1,948 3,038 625 62 10 1 6,334 698 11
31/05/2024 Friday - 68 63 259 1,935 3,486 723 80 9 3 6,626 815 12.3
01/06/2024 Saturday - 5 30 199 1,748 3,023 613 95 16 1 5,730 725 12.7
02/06/2024 Sunday - 6 84 219 1,458 2,567 594 89 13 3 5,033 699 13.9
03/06/2024 Monday - 25 92 335 2,075 3,312 644 81 13 1 6,578 739 11.2
04/06/2024 Tuesday - 170 114 403 2,178 3,086 651 56 13 1 6,672 721 10.8
05/06/2024 Wednesday - 128 163 384 2,236 3,334 606 63 10 3 6,928 683 9.9
06/06/2024 Thursday - 43 106 374 2,250 3,511 682 80 12 5 7,063 779 11
07/06/2024 Friday - 45 100 311 2,479 3,647 711 81 14 4 7,392 810 11
08/06/2024 Saturday - 46 34 155 1,617 3,170 726 76 14 4 5,842 820 14
09/06/2024 Sunday - - - 3 51 267 112 33 7 3 475 154 324

- 1,106 1,255 3,949 26,849 43,310 9,009 1,007 180 42 86,708 10,239
Those doing 30 mph and less = 76,469 88%
Those doing more than 30mph = 10,239 12%
| 86,708

The criteria your local Community Speed Watch Teams have to abide by is that only vehicles traveling at 35mph or over is set as the speed recorded before any action will be undertaken by
the Norfolk Police & Safety Camera Partnership.

Those doing 35 mph and less =
Those doing more than 35mph =

85,478
1,230

98%
2%

I 86,708




